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Total

Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispan Other GOP Dem

Election 2020 Trump 36% 38% 35% 15% 25% 34% 35% 43% 49% 44% 8% 21% 26% 82% 5%
Biden 48% 47% 49% 51% 49% 51% 49% 46% 46% 43% 71% 57% 47% 9% 89%
Other 6% 7% 5% 16% 13% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5% 7% 9% 12% 3% 2%
Not Sure 9% 7% 11% 18% 13% 11% 12% 8% 2% 7% 14% 12% 15% 5% 3%

For whom would you vote?
Suppose that in the Presidential Election this year, you have a choice between Republican Donald Trump and Democrat Joe Biden.

Gender Age Race Party



Oth Sub Urb Rur Yes No

26% 36% 28% 46% 29% 41%
39% 50% 51% 40% 58% 42%
14% 5% 9% 5% 5% 7%
21% 8% 11% 10% 7% 10%

For whom would you vote?
Suppose that in the Presidential Election this year, you have a choice between Republican Donald Trump and Democrat Joe Biden.
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